
YOUTH/ELEM/JH MUSIC SCORESHEET JUDGE’S NAME :  

EXECUTION 

Stunts 

 

 

Pyramids 

 

 

Tumbling 

 

 

Jumps 

 

 

Motions 

 

 

Spacing/Formations 

DIFFICULTY 

CHOREOGRAPHY 

SHOWMANSHIP 

OVERALL IMPRESSION 

40 

Based on division limitations 

10 

15 
Creativity Transitions Use of Floor Dance  Routine Flow 

5 
Smiles   Energy  Enthusiasm  Eye Contact Confidence 

5  

75 TOTAL 

www.thespiritconsultants.com 

10 

10 

5 

5 

5 

5 



YOUTH/ELEM/JH CHEER SCORESHEET JUDGE’S NAME :  

EXECUTION 

Stunts/Skills 

 

 

Motion Sharpness 

 

 

Spacing 

 

 

Timing 

 

 

Use of Props 

 

 

 

PRACTICALITY 

INCORPORATION OF SKILLS 

USE OF PROPS 

10 
2 

Crowd Effective Material  Pace/Rhythm  

5 

2.5 
Proper Use of Skills to Lead the Crowd Visual Appeal 

2.5 
Effective Use of Signs, Poms, Megaphones, or Other Props 

25 TOTAL 

www.thespiritconsultants.com 

CROWD APPEAL/SHOWMANSHIP Ability and Energy to Lead Crowd  

5 

2 

2 

2 

2 



NT MUSIC SCORESHEET JUDGE’S SIGNATURE: ___________________________ 

EXECUTION 
Stunts 

 

 

Pyramids 

 

 

Jumps 

 

 

Motions 

 

 

Spacing/Formations 

 

 

 

DIFFICULTY 

CHOREOGRAPHY 

SHOWMANSHIP 

OVERALL IMPRESSION 

40 12 

Based on division limitations 

10 

15 
Creativity Transitions Use of Floor Dance  Routine Flow 

5 
Smiles   Energy  Enthusiasm  Eye Contact Confidence 

5  

75 TOTAL 

www.thespiritconsultants.com 

12 

6 

5 

5 


